

ABSTRACT

46

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of					
Road from To, to Broun to 19					
Name of contractor - Brigade Const.					
Agreement no. -					96/830/2019-2020
Agreement value -					Rs. 5102,71,468-20
Date of Agreement -					30/12/2019
Date of completion -					30/12/2020
1/1 setting out pillars					
TWB, P-25 =					6.40 km
@ 3352/26 km =					Rs. 20,128-20

2/2 Clearing & Grubbing Road					
land (By manual means) dia - d					
TWB, P-25 =					2.10 m
@ 49496.70/114 =					Rs. 103943-20
3/6 Construction of embankment					
with material dia dia - 100m lead d -					
TWB, P-45 =					3358.57 m ³
Unit =					3320.82 m ³
@ 18419/m ³ =					Rs. 611662-20
4/7 Construction of embankment					
with material dia dia - 100m lead d -					
TWB, P-45 =					1150.18 m ³
Unit =					1137.31 m ³
@ 147.35/m ³ =					Rs. 167583-20

Continuation

h. ALV Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/8) Construction of Subgrade & earth shoulder done					
TWB, P-25 =		8856.91	m ³		
TWB, P-45 =		2166.20	m ³		
		11023.11	m ³		
@ 176.75/m ³ = RS		1948335	₹		
(7/9) Construction of Chane/soil agg. base by providing well graded, mch. done					
TWB, P-26 =		2268.20	m ³		
TWB, P-32 =		9.87	m ³		
		2278.07	m ³		
@ 2967.15/m ³ = RS		67,59,375	₹		
(8/10) m, laying, spreading & comping stone aggregate done					
TWB, P-26 =		1321.96	m ³		
TWB, P-34 =		298.142	m ³		
		1620.102	m ³		
@ 3680.83/m ³ = RS		5963320	₹		
(9/11) m & applying primer coat done					
TWB, P-35 =		10486.02	m ²		
@ 4286/m ² = RS		446285	₹		
		C/O = 1,62,01,631	₹		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/12) providing & applying truck coat do - d -					
TMB, P-36 =					10486.02 m ²
@ 14.41/m ² = RS.					1,51,104 20
(11/13) providing, laying & rolling of close-grained do - d - premix surface material					
TMB, P-36 =					10486.02 m ²
@ 192.34/m ² = RS.					20,16881 20
(12/14) construction of kerb / 505					
aggregate base do - d -					
TMB, P-26 =					776.25 m ³
TMB, P-33 =					85.425 m ³
					= 861.675 m ³
@ 2967.15/m ³ = RS.					2556719 20
(13/15) Cement concrete pavement					
TMB, P-26 =					1080.00 m ³
(26) TMB, P-35 =					699.104 m ³
					= 1779.104 m ³
@ 6767.88/m ³ = RS.					1,20,40,762 20
(14/18) 1cm stone					
TMB, P-36 =					7.10 m ³
@ 2253.46/m ³ = RS.					15774 20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/19) 200m stone					
Qty B, P-36 =	23	408			
@ 627.81/m ² = Rs				144310	20
(16/20) 600mm equilateral triangle					
Qty B, P-36 =	20	10408			
@ 3415.18/m ² = Rs				68304	20
(17/21) 600mm circular					
Qty B, P-36 =	13	40448			
@ 4588.29/m ² = Rs				59648	20
(18/22) 800 x 600mm rectangular					
Qty B, P-36 =	19	0448			
@ 6407.97/m ² = Rs				121752	20
(19/23) 600 x 450mm rectangular					
Qty B, P-36 =	12	40448			
@ 4468.20/m ² = Rs				53618	20
(20/24) Road Marking on BT					
Qty B, P-37 =	553.80	m ²			
@ 735.40/m ² = Rs				407265	40
(21/25) Road Marking on CC					
Qty B, P-37 =	588.40	m ²			
@ 834.62/m ² = Rs				4,91,090	20
Continuation					
					Rs 3,41,98,988-20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22/28) mounding & filling Logo of MMCSY project done					
Qty B, P-38 =	5.00	Nos			
@ 9374.93/No =	Rs.	46875			
(28/29) E/W in excavation for foundn of structure done					
Qty B, P-26 =	119.56	m ³			
Limited to	119.29	m ³			
@ 285.17/m ³ =	Rs.	33989			
(24/30) mounding P.C.C (M-15) as levelling course in foundn done					
Qty B, P-27 =	18.38	m ³			
@ 5473.56/m ³ =	Rs.	100604			
(25/31) plain/reinforced cement concrete in sub structure done					
Qty B, P-27 =	142.84	m ³			
@ 472.62/m ³ =	Rs.	924549			
(26/32) providing & laying R.C.C pipe HP-3 for culvert done					
Qty B, P-27 =	30.00	m			
@ 3455.82/m =	Rs.	103675			

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27/33) painting on parapet wall (Black & white)					
Qty B, P-27					282.56 m ²
@ 95.63/m ²					= RS. 7895-00
(28/34) S/W in excavation for structure as per above					
Qty B, P-28					56.91 m ³
@ 285.17/m ³					= RS. 16229-00
(29/35) mounding Crumblers sand filling Below concrete d.d.					
Qty B, P-29					71.38 m ³
@ 1154.66/m ³					= RS. 82420-00
(30/36) mounding P.C.C (M-18) for plain/reinforced concrete d.d.					
Qty B, P-30					6.98 m ³
@ 5473.56/m ³					= RS. 38205-00
(31/37) mounding P.C.C (M-20) for Concrete d.d.					
Qty B, P-31					51.47 m ³
@ 5473.56/m ³					= RS. 281724-00
(32/38) plain/reinforced concrete d.d.					
Qty B, P-32					9.78 m ³
@ 7376.66/m ³					= RS. 71922-00

Continuation

C/O- 3865387520

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(33/39) pro & laying reinforced cement concrete do do					
TMB, P-28 =					6.27 m ³
@ 7535.10 / m ³ = Rs.					47257.20
(34/40) Riller medu behind abutment do do					
TMB, P-38 =					21.31 m ³
@ 2442.68 / m ³ = Rs.					52054.20
(35/41) moidag weepholes					
TMB, P-29 =					36.10 m ³
@ 413.96 / m ³ = Rs.					8756.20
(36/42) R.C.C. Railing					
TMB, P-29 =					5.10 m
@ 6532.69 / m = Rs.					32663.20
(37/45) supplying, filling & placing 14mm bar reinforced do					
TMB, P-29 =					1.817 MT
@ 62992.26 / MT = Rs.					1,14,457.00
					3,59,09,059.20
Add. WST-12% =					43,09,087.20
Add. L.C. → 1% =					3,59,091.20
					40577237.20
Below 0.11% capex =					44635.00
Agreement =					
R/O =					40532602.20

Continuation

Continuation

